





Додаток 2






до розпорядження







Національного університету







«Запорізька політехніка»







від _________________№_____






2







Продовження додатка 3







до розпорядження







Національного університету







«Запорізька політехніка»







від _________________№_____


План заходів щодо науково-дослідної роботи студентів на 2023/2024н. р.
на кафедрі ______________________________________________________

(назва кафедри)
	№

з/п
	Назва заходу
	Термін проведення
	Відповідальний

(посада, ПІБ, телефон)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	


Зав. кафедри 









       






(підпис)


(Ім’я ПРІЗВИЩЕ)
